CAT0005 REV02
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Faraday Mirror（FM）
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
Compact Size
Environmental Stability
Application：

*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower
Packing Dimensions：
Ordering Information：
FM Wavelength 0000 Rotator
angle
Package Pigtail Type Length Connector
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
1064=1064nm
0000 1=45Deg 1= 4.5*25mm
2=5.5x35mm
3= 3.2*12mm
1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
S=Specify